
Project Graduate University Contacts: 

Eastern Kentucky University 
Project Graduate contact:  

Lisa Cox 

859-622-8340 

lisa.cox@eku.edu 

 

Media contact:  

Marc Whitt 

(859) 622-2301 

marc.whitt@eku.edu 

 

Kentucky State University 
Project Graduate contact:  

Dr. Roosevelt Shelton 

(502) 597-6415 

Roosevelt.shelton@kysu.edu 

 

Media contact:  

Felicia Lewis 

(502) 597-6286 

felicia.lewis@kysu.edu 

 

Morehead State University 
Project Graduate contact: 

Jackie Scott  

(606) 783-2109 

j.scott@moreheadstate.edu. 

 

Media contact:  

Jami Hornbuckle 

(606)783-2372 

j.hornbuckle@moreheadstate.edu 

 

 
 
 

Murray State University 
Project Graduate contact: 

Crystal Riley 

(270) 809-2159 

crystal.riley@murraystate.edu 

 

Media contact:  

Sherry McClain 

270-809-4437 

sherry.mcclain@murraystate.edu 

 
Northern Kentucky University 
Project Graduate contact:  

Vicki Culbreth 

(859) 572-1446 

culbrethv2@nku.edu 

 

Media contact:  

Rick Meyers 

(270) 745-5428 

meyersr@nku.edu 

 

University of Kentucky 
Project Graduate contact: 

Cecile McKinney 

(859) 257-3802 

cmckinn@email.uky.edu 

 

Media contact:  

Jay Blanton 

(859) 257-3303 

Jay.Blanton@uky.edu 

 
 
 
 



Project Graduate University Contacts: 

University of Louisville 
Project Graduate contact: 

Jenny Sawyer 

502-852-4957 

jsawyer@louisville.edu 

 

Media contact:  

John Drees 

(502) 852-6739 

john.drees@louisville.edu 

 

Western Kentucky University 
Project Graduate contact: 

Mona Menking 

270-745-6169 

mona.menking@wku.edu 

 

Media contact:  

Bob Skipper 

(270) 745-4295 

bob.skipper@wku.edu 

 
 


